Client:
Project Name:
Order #:
Type: Qty:
Channel Retrofit Kit
Performance Data
CRI
80+

including labor
A
Ordering Information
1 Delivered Lumens (4000K)
2  5 Year Warranty is Standard unless specified
Qualification Model #:
DP-DSR-4-22-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DSR-4-27-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DSR-4-35-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DSR-4-44-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DSR-8-54-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DSR-8-68-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DSR-8-88-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
UL
Listed
10 Yr
Warranty